
 14,5 

 width 

Rompere Spigoli:

generali per 

A4

Disegnato da

Materiale

Descrizione

N° Disegno

1 2 3 4

E

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 5

Fori H12
Angoli 

 SMUSSO1x45°          RAGGIO 1

Data

Peso Kg

8764 10

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

Unità mm

Disegno di proprietà della Shebel S.R.L. vietata la riproduzione

www.lavorgommagroup.com

e-mail

info@lavorgomma.com

Data

Data

Ing. Mauri Matteo
Controllato da

Approvato da

Claudio Conti 

MAT-ind

28/11/2014

SCALA5:1

21/11/2014

9

dimensioni 

Da

6

 30'ISO 3302-1-M3
finite di 
stampo

21.510.50.20.10.050.03

40002000

4000

1000

2000

315

1000

120

315

30

30 120

6

Fino a

Tolleranza

Gruppo

Alberi h11

Tolleranze Tolleranze 
generali

lavorazioni 
meccaniche

S04970_0D0

 2
 

 7,25 

 5 

 7,25 

 3
 


